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a) Cost of materials @nsumad
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. PARNdULARS OF SHAREHOLDING

z I lPromotarsandPronrotersgrouPShareholding

Numb€r of sharcs
Percentrago of shares (as a % of the totel share

holding of Promotsr and promottr grup)
- Parcentage of shares (as a % of the total share

capital ofthecompany)

- Percontaga of shares (as a % ot the total share

holding of Prdnoter and Promotet grouP)

Percsntag6 of shares (as a % ot th€ total share

endod Soptembar 30' 2014

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

INVESTOR COUPIIINTS
Psnding at th€ b€ginning ot lhe quarter

Recaived during the quartEr

DisPossd of during the quarter

I

I

I

1

i

Notes :

1

2
3

The "Limited Revie$'of the abovs tinancial |€sults has b€en @mpl6ted by the Slatutory Auditors an9 ry Tt"
have b€€n r€viw€d by tne euoit comiitte" -o,"r"n on r"-rd by the Board ol Directors at its moeting held on

Prcvious year figur3s have b€€n rs-aranged / rc{rouPed wherever nocsssary

As lhe CornPany deals Primarily in Tradi'[ in v"tn segment wise figures havs not b€€n fumishod'

FADEEP

13.1 1.201 4

Place : Mumbal

Date : 'l3th NoveflSer, 201'l
Dlrector URTCTOF



Statement of Assets and Liabilties as at 30th September ,2O14
As at As at

30.09.2014 31.03.2014
('.ln Lacs) ('.ln Lacs)EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

1 Shareholders' funds

a. Share Capitat

b. Reserves and Surplus

Sub-total- Shareholders' funds

2 Current tiabitities
a.Short term borrowings

b. Trade payabtes

c. Other current tiabitities
d. Short term provisions

Sub-total - Non Current Liabilities
TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

ASSETS

1 Non Current assets

a. Fixed Assets

b. Deferred Tax Assets (Net)

Sub Total Non Current assets

2 Current assets

a. Trade receivabtes

b. Cash and cash equivatents
c. Short term loans and advances

d. Other current assets

Sub total - Current Assets

TOTAL.ASSETS

501.00

437.90

501.00

416.03

938.90

13.96

71.84

16.60

38.1 9

917.03

1 5.10

5.83

31.24

140.59 52.17

1,079.49 969.20

\2

13.21

1.81

14.88

1.81

15.02 16.69

921.69

84.57

15.95

42.26

654.25

74.12

186.00

38.14

1,064.47 952.51

1,079.49 969.20

Y' Place: Mumbai

Date: 13th November, 2O14

Fa DEEP JYOII lEIlll'ES L^ffiTED

tl

Director


